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Hotel Hell Fantasy Football League

H. H. North Division

TEAM

Mad Dogs
Bolsheviks
LiQ-ourballs
HAIRBEAR

H. H. South Division

TEAM

Pain Train

WULFpACK aPOCALYPSE
Shock Value

Hamburg Hooligans

H. H. East Division

TEAM

Teddy Ruxpins
Victory is Mine
ANAL LUBE
Turbo

H. H. West Division

TEAM

Team Haas
Madcow Blueballers
Nigerian Yaks

nWo

Total Points
TEAM

Mad Dogs

Pain Train

Team Haas

Teddy Ruxpins
Bolsheviks

Victory is Mine
LiQ-ourballs
WULFpACK aPOCALYPSE
Hamburg Hooligans
ANAL LUBE
Nigerian Yaks
Shock Value
Madcow Blueballers
nWo

Turbo

HAIRBEAR
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PTS

1735
1694
1659
1649
1623
1580
1569
1569
1564
1535
1515
1506
1456
1420
1322
1313

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.231

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.462
0.462
0.154

PF
1347
1323
1280
1056

PF
1310
1231
1295
1244

PF
1317
1295
1289
1053

PF
1374
1159
1224
1197

PA
1276
1230
1290
1268

PA
1135
1264
1236
1331

PA
1232
1152
1304
1244

PA
1115
1222
1324
1371

DIVISION
3-3-0

P w O

-1-
-3-
-5-

o O o

DIVISION
4-2-0

2-4-
3-3-
3-3-

o O o

DIVISION
3-3-0

5-1-
2-4-
2-4-

o O o

DIVISION
3-3-0

N Wb

_2-
-3-
-4-

o O o

STREAK
Won 1
Won 4
Lost 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 3
Lost 5

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 3

STREAK
Lost 4
Won 5
Lost1
Won 1

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
05-Mar-2014 11:41 PM Eastern



